Day
Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

TALLAHASSEE PARKS, RECREATION & NEIGHBORHOOD AFFAIRS

Date
1/12

1/13

1/15

1/16

1/20

1/21

1/22

1/23

1/27

1/29

1/30

2/2

2/4

2/6

2026 ADULT BASKETBALL

Visitor
Jensen Signs

Gang Green
Syntech Systems
BeyBlades

Freedom Church

Squad 26
BeyBlades
Gang Green

Freedom Church

BeyBlades
Squad 26
Jensen Signs

Grove Trotters

Gang Green
The Bar Guys
Syntech Systems

Grove Trotters
Squad 26
BeyBlades

Jensen Signs

Gang Green
Syntech Systems
The Bar Guys
Freedom Church

The Bar Guys

Squad 26
The Bar Guys
Syntech Systems
Grove Trotters

Freedom Church
Grove Trotters
Jensen Signs

Lower League

'S

'S
Vs
Vs

'S

'S
'S
'S

'S

'S
VS
Vs

VS

'S
'S
VS

Vs
'S
'S

'S

'S
VS
'S
'S

Vs

'S
'S
'S
VS

'S
'S
'S

Home
The Bar Guys

The Bar Guys
Freedom Church
Squad 26

Grove Trotters

Jensen Signs
Grove Trotters
Syntech Systems

The Bar Guys

Syntech Systems
Grove Trotters
Gang Green

Jensen Signs

Freedom Church
BeyBlades
Squad 26

Syntech Systems
The Bar Guys
Gang Green

Freedom Church

Squad 26
Jensen Signs
Grove Trotters
BeyBlades

Syntech Systems

BeyBlades
Jensen Signs
Gang Green

Freedom Church

Squad 26
Gang Green
BeyBlades

GYM
LNC

LNC
LNC
LNC

LNC

WFCC
WFCC
WFCC

WEFCC

LNC
LNC
LNC

WFCC

WEFCC
WEFCC
WFCC

WEFCC
WEFCC
WFCC

LNC

LNC

LNC

LNC
WEFCC

LNC

LNC
WFCC
LNC
LNC

WEFCC
WEFCC
WEFCC

TIME
9:00

7:00
8:00
9:00

9:00

7:00
8:00
9:00

7:00

7:00
8:00
9:00

7:00

7:00
8:00
9:00

7:00
8:00
9:00

9:00

7:00
8:00
9:00
9:00

7:00

7:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

7:00
8:00
9:00



Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

2/9

2/10

2/11

2/13

2/16

2/17

2/19

2/20

Syntech Systems

Gang Green

The Bar Guys
Grove Trotters

Freedom Church

BeyBlades
Jensen Signs
Squad 26

Gang Green
Freedom Church
The Bar Guys
Syntech Systems
BeyBlades
Squad 26

Grove Trotters

Jensen Signs

LNC=Lincoln Neighborhood Center 438 W Brevard St.
WFCC=Walker-Ford Community Center 2301 Pasco St.

TALGOV.COM/PARKS | EiEIGEICOTPARKS (891-FUNN

'S

'S

Vs
Vs

VS

'S
'S
'S

'S

'S

Vs

'S

Vs

'S

VS

'S

BeyBlades

Jensen Signs

Freedom Church
Squad 26

Gang Green

The Bar Guys
Grove Trotters
Syntech Systems

BeyBlades
Jensen Signs
Squad 26

Grove Trotters

Freedom Church
Gang Green
The Bar Guys

Syntech Systems

LNC

LNC

LNC
LNC

WEFCC

WEFCC
WFCC
WEFCC

WEFCC
WFCC
WEFCC
WEFCC
LNC
LNC
LNC

WFCC

9:00

7:00
8:00
9:00

9:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
7:00
7:00
8:00
9:00

7:00



