



TALLAHASSEE PARKS, RECREATION & NEIGHBORHOOD AFFAIRS
2026 ADULT BASKETBALL
Lower League

Day	Date	Visitor		Home	GYM	TIME
Monday	1/12	Jensen Signs	vs	The Bar Guys	LNC	9:00
Tuesday	1/13	Gang Green	vs	The Bar Guys	LNC	7:00
		Syntech Systems	vs	Freedom Church	LNC	8:00
		BeyBlades	vs	Squad 26	LNC	9:00
Thursday	1/15	Freedom Church	vs	Grove Trotters	LNC	9:00
Friday	1/16	Squad 26	vs	Jensen Signs	WFCC	7:00
		BeyBlades	vs	Grove Trotters	WFCC	8:00
		Gang Green	vs	Syntech Systems	WFCC	9:00
Tuesday	1/20	Freedom Church	vs	The Bar Guys	WFCC	7:00
Wednesday	1/21	BeyBlades	vs	Syntech Systems	LNC	7:00
		Squad 26	vs	Grove Trotters	LNC	8:00
		Jensen Signs	vs	Gang Green	LNC	9:00
Thursday	1/22	Grove Trotters	vs	Jensen Signs	WFCC	7:00
Friday	1/23	Gang Green	vs	Freedom Church	WFCC	7:00
		The Bar Guys	vs	BeyBlades	WFCC	8:00
		Syntech Systems	vs	Squad 26	WFCC	9:00
Tuesday	1/27	Grove Trotters	vs	Syntech Systems	WFCC	7:00
		Squad 26	vs	The Bar Guys	WFCC	8:00
		BeyBlades	vs	Gang Green	WFCC	9:00
Thursday	1/29	Jensen Signs	vs	Freedom Church	LNC	9:00
Friday	1/30	Gang Green	vs	Squad 26	LNC	7:00
		Syntech Systems	vs	Jensen Signs	LNC	8:00
		The Bar Guys	vs	Grove Trotters	LNC	9:00
		Freedom Church	vs	BeyBlades	WFCC	9:00
Monday	2/2	The Bar Guys	vs	Syntech Systems	LNC	7:00
Wednesday	2/4	Squad 26	vs	BeyBlades	LNC	7:00
		The Bar Guys	vs	Jensen Signs	WFCC	7:00
		Syntech Systems	vs	Gang Green	LNC	8:00
		Grove Trotters	vs	Freedom Church	LNC	9:00
Friday	2/6	Freedom Church	vs	Squad 26	WFCC	7:00
		Grove Trotters	vs	Gang Green	WFCC	8:00
		Jensen Signs	vs	BeyBlades	WFCC	9:00

Monday	2/9	Syntech Systems	vs	BeyBlades	LNC	9:00
Tuesday	2/10	Gang Green	vs	Jensen Signs	LNC	7:00
		The Bar Guys	vs	Freedom Church	LNC	8:00
		Grove Trotters	vs	Squad 26	LNC	9:00
Wednesday	2/11	Freedom Church	vs	Gang Green	WFCC	9:00
Friday	2/13	BeyBlades	vs	The Bar Guys	WFCC	7:00
		Jensen Signs	vs	Grove Trotters	WFCC	8:00
		Squad 26	vs	Syntech Systems	WFCC	9:00
Monday	2/16	Gang Green	vs	BeyBlades	WFCC	7:00
		Freedom Church	vs	Jensen Signs	WFCC	8:00
		The Bar Guys	vs	Squad 26	WFCC	9:00
Tuesday	2/17	Syntech Systems	vs	Grove Trotters	WFCC	7:00
Thursday	2/19	BeyBlades	vs	Freedom Church	LNC	7:00
		Squad 26	vs	Gang Green	LNC	8:00
		Grove Trotters	vs	The Bar Guys	LNC	9:00
Friday	2/20	Jensen Signs	vs	Syntech Systems	WFCC	7:00

LNC=Lincoln Neighborhood Center 438 W Brevard St.

WFCC=Walker-Ford Community Center 2301 Pasco St.

TALGOV.COM/PARKS |     **COTPARKS | 891-FUNN**    